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British Council

Road No Madinat Al Sultan Qaboos
Sultanate of Oman

Postal Code 115




KEY DATES |
Normal registration period 16 December 2024 14 February 2025
Late registration period -
(Late Stage 1) 15 February 2025 14 April 2025

LEVELS

Total Fee (Standard) Total Fee (Late Entry Fee)
(OMR) (OMR)

Award Type Subject Name Unit Code

| BOLOCHOMRORD se11 000 000
W | POl oo12 000 000
W | BOLooTOKRORD o102 6300 12600
W | POLOCHORORD o103 5400 108,00
W | PoLostorom o104 5400 108,00
W | BoLooTokRoR sLos 5400 108,00
W | POLostOrom 501 6300 12600
| CHEMSTYOWORD |, 000 000
W | OHEMSTYOWORO |, 000 000
IAL CTE?;;Z%_?SEZ(E;RD CHoO1 63.00 126.00
IAL CTE?;iL%_fSﬁi?FD CHO04 54.00 108.00
IAL CTIE?I!?%LF:{I'I(SEZ(E;{D CHO3 54.00 108.00




Award Type

Subject Name

Unit Code

Total Fee (Standard)
(OMR)

Total Fee (Late Entry Fee)
(OMR)

IAL CTE?I:L%’I(SE;CL)FD CHO2 63.00 126.00
IAL CTE'TI!?(LF;Y'I'I(SEI;SFD CHO5 54.00 108.00
W | PUSNESSOF0RD oe27 000 000
IAL BIUI\IS'Il"I;lFEEi'I('IOOXI\II:ESD 9626 0.00 0.00
IAL BIUI\IS'Il"I;I:I?IiT(%XI\II:ESD BUO4 63.00 126.00
W | ESNESS(ORORD suor 6300 12600
W | PUSNES @R su03 6300 12600
| ESNESS(ORRORD suo2 6300 12600
W | THSCsoroR - 000 000
W | THYSCsOxoR o632 000 000
W | THSCSo6oR oHos 5400 108,00
W | THYSCS KO PHoa 5400 108,00
W | PHSCSo6oR oros 5400 108,00
W | THSCsoFoR oHon 6300 12600
W | THSCSo6oR oHos 6300 12600
| CEOGRARYIOGOR | g 000 000
w | GEoSRRRVIOORD | oy, 6300 12600
| CEOGRRRORORD [ oy, 6300 12600
IAL GE%?EQE:;SZ(XSRD GGO03 54.00 108.00
IAL GE&?EQ;&;?&:SRD GG01B 63.00 126.00




Total Fee (Standard) Total Fee (Late Entry Fee)
(OMR) (OMR)

Award Type Subject Name Unit Code

GEOGRAPHY (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) GGO1B 63.00 126.00
GEOGRAPHY (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) GG04 54.00 108.00
ACCOUNTING (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) 9616 0.00 0.00
ACCOUNTING (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) ACO1 63.00 126.00
ACCOUNTING (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) AC02 63.00 126.00
ECONOMICS (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) 9641 0.00 0.00
ECONOMICS (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) 9642 0.00 0.00
ECONOMICS (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) EC02 63.00 126.00
ECONOMICS (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) ECO1 63.00 126.00
ECONOMICS (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) ECO3 63.00 126.00
ECONOMICS (OXFORD
IAL INTERNATIONAL) EC04 63.00 126.00
AL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD o661 0.00 0.00
INT)
AL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD o662 0.00 0.00
INT)
IAL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD MA02 63.00 126.00
INT)
IAL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD MA04 63.00 126.00
INT)
IAL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD MA0S5 63.00 126.00
INT)
IAL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD MA03 63.00 126.00
INT)
IAL MATHEMATICS (OXFORD MAO1 63.00 126.00
INT)
FURTHER MATHEMATICS
IAL (OXFORD INT) 9667 0.00 0.00




Total Fee (Standard)

Total Fee (Late Entry Fee)

Award Type Subject Name Unit Code (OMR) (OMR)
IAL FURTI(_{OE;FEQEF:ENT)A Tes 9666 0.00 0.00
IAL FURTI(-{OE;FI\SQTDF:ENT?HCS FMo04 63.00 126.00
IAL FURT'(-{OE;FEQE:ENT)AHCS FMO01 63.00 126.00
IAL FURTI(-{OE;FI\SQTDF:ENI:;WCS FM02 63.00 126.00
aL | FURTHERMATHENATICS | .00 126.00
aL | FURTHERMATHEMATICS | o .00 126.00
IAL EN((;(L)I)?EO?A;?#;\GE 9671 0.00 0.00
IAL ENG(IC')IEEO;AS\]&[#')AGE ENO1 63.00 126.00
IAL EN((;(L)I)?EO?A;?#;\GE ENO2 63.00 126.00
| ENCLSHLANGUAGE eNos .00 126.00
IAL ENG((L)IEEO?AS'?\:#GE ENO4A 63.00 126.00
aL | ENCLSHLTERATURE o677 000 000
aL | ENGUSHLTERATURE o670 000 000
IAL EN?B)S(EOL}LT;F’\?TT)URE LTO1 63.00 126.00
aL | ENGUSHLITERATURE 1103 .00 126.00
IAL EN?B)S(EOL}LT;F’\?TT)URE LTO4A 63.00 126.00
IAL EN?B)S(?OLFI{T;F,\?TT)URE LT02 63.00 126.00
| PSICHOLOGYIOXRORD | g, 000 000
IAL PSYI?\I?SFESSTT(SZ);T_?RD 9686 0.00 0.00
IAL PSY&?SA‘S&%?;T_?RD PS02 63.00 126.00




Total Fee (Standard) Total Fee (Late Entry Fee)

Award Type Subject Name Unit Code (OMR) (OMR)
PSYCHOLOGY (OXFORD

IAL INTERNATIONAL) PS01 63.00 126.00
PSYCHOLOGY (OXFORD

IAL INTERNATIONAL) PS03 63.00 126.00
PSYCHOLOGY (OXFORD

IAL INTERNATIONAL) PS04 63.00 126.00

IGCSE

Award Type

Subject Name

Total Fee (Standard) Total Fee (Late Entry Fee)

Unit Code (OMR) (OMR)

IGCSE Blll\(l)'ll'_IEoF{?\l\,(Agl'(l)())(lz(A)f)D 9201 109.00 182.00
IGCSE CTE?I:L?YTI(SEQT_)FD 9202 109.00 182.00
IGCSE PI:¥§F§:NSA('I'CI)())(E(ZFL‘)D 9203 109.00 182.00
IGCSE COI;’IOB)I(II\:IggSﬁ\IEI)\ICE 9204E 146.00 238.00
IGCSE COI:’ICI)B)I(II\:Iggle'\III?)\ICE 9204C 146.00 238.00
IGCSE EC&N@:{:}&%&?\?{SRD 9214 109.00 182.00
IGCSE PSY&:{_EOFI;SETTO(?;BORD 9218 109.00 182.00
IGCSE B:JI\IS'I[’I;IFEI?Ii'I('IOOXI\TSLF){D 9225 109.00 182.00
IGCSE GE%?EQZTT(I(OOI\)I(:SRD 9230 126.00 200.00
IGCSE MA‘E:EE/]:;;%SO(E)?BORD 9260E 109.00 182.00
ose | MATHEMATOSIONFORD | gpqy 109.00 16200
IGCSE EN?(;IEEO;AS&[_IJ_;AGE 9270W 109.00 182.00
IGCSE EN%S)S(EC;_SDEF,\?%URE 9275A 109.00 182.00
IGCSE ENGIL!ASﬁGA(So?(?E%OND 9280 142.00 215.00




